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R. A. Podar Medical College (Ayu), Worli, Mumbai 
Department wise Class 3 n 4 Staff List 

Subject 
Sanskrut 
Samhita 
Siddhant 

Sharir - Rachana 

Sharir - Kriya 

Dravyaguna 

Rasashastra 

Rognidan 

Swasthavritta 

Name of Teacher 
Smt. Sarika Dabhekar 
Laboratory Technician 
Anil R. Shinde 
Laboratory Servant 
Shri Rahul Jadhav 
Laboratory Technician 
Shri Nandkumar Niwate 
Museum keeper 
Shri Rahul Janrao 
Disection Servant 
Smt. Sonal Waghela 
Sweeper 
Smt Sayeeda Pirzade 
Laboratory Technician 
Shri Rajendra Mirgal 
Museum keeper 
Smt. Aarti Jadhav 
Laboratory Technician 
Shri C. Saktivel 
Servant 
Shri Gorakh Chorge 
Gardener 
Shri Ashish Bodhare 
Sweeper 
Smt. Tabbasum Moulvi 
Laboratory Technician 
Shri R Tandyakaran 
Servant 
Kum. Reshma Satpute 
Servant 
Smt. Asma Sayyed 
Laboratory Technician 
Shri Shailesh Rathod 

Museum Keeper 
Shri Rajendra Nikam 
Laboratory Technician 
Shri Mangesh Yadav 
Servant 

Date : 07.02.2026 

Mobile No 
8451940752 

8097855922 

9987820197 

8419902015 

7045875297 

7506823424 

9822535788 

9892368909 

8779691392 

9867137716 

9769783038 

7506728276 

9922700099 

9820770858 

7738261544 

9867927259 

7977589255 

9987558196 

9969089529 
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Agadtantra 

Prasutitantra 
Striroaga 

Kavachikitsa 

Shalya -Tantra 

Shalakya -
Tantra 
Panchkarma 

Kaumarblhritya 

Library 

Boys Hostel 
Superintendant 
Girls Hostel 
Superintendant 

CET CELL 

First Fl0or 
Laboratory 

Shri Narottam Solanki 
Museumn Keeper 
Shri Pramod Kamble 
Laboratory Technician 
Smt. Samrata Konkani 
Servant 
Shri. Dinesh Pardeshi 

Laboratory Technician 
Shri. Sanjay Gorule 
Library Servant 
Smt. Anagha Patkar 
Laboratory Technician 
Smt. Neeta Purabia 

Sweeper 
Vd. Sujata Gole 
Servant 

Shri.Hanmant Kshirsagar, 
Librarian 
Shri. Vaibhav Chavan 
Assistant Librarian 
Smt. Mrunal Khandare 

Library Servant 
Shri. Vikram Karale 

Smt. Poonam Dheb 

Shri Siddhesh Nar 
Laboratory Technician 
Smt Sujata Mhamunkar 
Laboratory Technician 
Shri Bajirao Ghadge 
Lab. Assistant 

7039619744 

9892859318 

7208579306 

9892312843 

8652005300 

9821306333 

7045263109 

8424800724 

9834076252 

72181672 16 

9773260567 

9890737632 

7977521502 

9869044513 

9137316048 

9763460188 



Sr. No. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 

9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 

13. 

14. 
15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 

R. A. Podar Medical College (Avu), Worli, Mumbai 
OFFICE STAFF 

Name & Designation 
Shri. Anil Adiwarekar 
Shri. Mahesh Shendge 
Smt. Reema Joshi 
Smt. Anita Kulkarni 
Shri. Bhaskar Vaskar 
Shri. Manish Musale 
Smt. Suchitra Wagal 
Shri . Sharad Avhad 
(On Deputation) 
Shri. Sandeep Gurav 
Shri Bharat Malik 
Shri. Suryakant Salunkhe 
Shri Jagan Sable 

Shri. Mahendra Chilliveri 

Shri. Ayaan Shaikh 
Shri. Sagar Burse 

Shri. Veermani Ayyakkan 
(On Medical Leave ) 
Shri. Sumedh Shinde 
(Deputation In Mantralaya ) 
Shri. Harishchandra 

Chavan (Deputation 
Mantralaya) 
Shri Yogesh Jadhav 
(Deputation In Mantralaya ) 
Shri. Umesh Shingade 
Shri Vivek Gole 

In 

Smt. Manisha Kadam 

Shri Vikas Varma 

Designation 
Superintendent 
Head Clerk 
Head Clerk 
Head Clerk 
Senior Clerk 
Senior Clerk 
Senior Clerk 
Senior Clerk 

Clerk cum Typist 
Clerk cum Typist 

Clerk cum Typist 
Laboratory 
Technician 
Laboratory 
Technician 

Museum Keeper 
Laboratory 
Assistant 
Servant 

Laboratory 
Servant 
Servant 

Servant 

Hostel Servant 

Library Servant 

Peon 
Laboratory 
Servant 

Mobile No. 

8652222040 
8454976875 
8652889063 
9029109636 
7208015400 

7030639984 

8169809463 
9702025400 

8369746788 
9702748585 
8652838651 

9769749809 

9773671010 

9004556526 
9852519888 

9867388566 

9208044916 

9773022413 

7208829970 

9869969176 

8693060552 

9137149285 
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