

R. A. Podar Medical College (Ayu), Worli, Mumbai
Department wise Class 3 n 4 Staff List

Sr. No.	Subject	Name of Teacher	Mobile No
1	Sanskrut Samhita Siddhant	Smt . Sarika Dabhekar Laboratory Technician	8451940752
2		Anil R. Shinde Laboratory Servant	8097855922
3	Sharir - Rachana	Shri Rahul Jadhav Laboratory Technician	9987820197
4		Shri Nandkumar Niwate Museum keeper	8419902015
5		Shri Rahul Janrao Dissection Servant	7045875297
6		Smt. Sonal Waghela Sweeper	7506823424
7	Sharir - Kriya	Smt Sayeeda Pirzade Laboratory Technician	9822535788
8		Shri Rajendra Mirgal Museum keeper	9892368909
9	Dravyaguna	Smt. Aarti Jadhav Laboratory Technician	8779691392
10		Shri C. Saktivel Servant	9867137716
11		Shri Gorakh Chorge Gardener	9769783038
12		Shri Ashish Bodhare Sweeper	7506728276
13	Rasashastra	Smt. Tabbasum Moulvi Laboratory Technician	9922700099
14		Shri R Tandyakaran Servant	9820770858
15		Kum. Reshma Satpute Servant	7738261544
16	Rognidan	Smt . Asma Sayyed Laboratory Technician	9867927259
17		Shri Shailesh Rathod Museum Keeper	7977589255
18	Swasthavritta	Shri Rajendra Nikam Laboratory Technician	9987558196
19		Shri Mangesh Yadav Servant	9969089529

20	Agadtantra	Shri Narottam Solanki Museum Keeper	7039619744
21	Prasutitantra- Striroaga	Shri Pramod Kamble Laboratory Technician	9892859318
22		Smt. Samrata Konkani Servant	7208579306
23	Kayachikitsa	Shri. Dinesh Pardeshi Laboratory Technician	9892312843
24		Shri. Sanjay Gorule Library Servant	8652005300
25	Shalya -Tantra	Smt. Anagha Patkar Laboratory Technician	9821306333
26		Smt. Neeta Purabia Sweeper	7045263109
27	Shalakyia - Tantra	Vd. Sujata Gole Servant	8424800724
28	Panchkarma		
29	Kaumarbhritya Library		
30		Shri.Hanmant Kshirsagar , Librarian	9834076252
31		Shri. Vaibhav Chavan Assistant Librarian	7218167216
32		Smt. Mrunal Khandare Library Servant	9773260567
33	Boys Hostel Superintendant	Shri. Vikram Karale ,	9890737632
34	Girls Hostel Superintendant	Smt. Poonam Dheb	7977521502
35	CET CELL	Shri Siddhesh Nar Laboratory Technician	9869044513
36	First Floor Laboratory	Smt Sujata Mhamunkar Laboratory Technician	9137316048
37		Shri Bajirao Ghadge Lab . Assistant	9763460188

R. A. Podar Medical College (Ayu), Worli, Mumbai

OFFICE STAFF

Sr. No.	Name & Designation	Designation	Mobile No.
1.	Shri. Anil Adiwarekar	Superintendent	8652222040
2.	Shri. Mahesh Shendge	Head Clerk	8454976875
3.	Smt. Reema Joshi	Head Clerk	8652889063
4.	Smt. Anita Kulkarni	Head Clerk	9029109636
5.	Shri. Bhaskar Vaskar	Senior Clerk	7208015400
6.	Shri. Manish Musale	Senior Clerk	7030639984
7.	Smt. Suchitra Wagal	Senior Clerk	8169809463
8.	Shri . Sharad Avhad (On Deputation)	Senior Clerk	9702025400
9.	Shri. Sandeep Gurav	Clerk cum Typist	8369746788
10.	Shri Bharat Malik	Clerk cum Typist	9702748585
11.	Shri. Suryakant Salunkhe	Clerk cum Typist	8652838651
12.	Shri Jagan Sable	Laboratory Technician	9769749809
13.	Shri. Mahendra Chilliveri	Laboratory Technician	9773671010
14.	Shri. Ayaan Shaikh	Museum Keeper	9004556526
15.	Shri. Sagar Burse	Laboratory Assistant	9852519888
16.	Shri. Veermani Ayyakkan (On Medical Leave)	Servant	
17.	Shri. Sumedh Shinde (Deputation In Mantralaya)	Laboratory Servant	9867388566
18.	Shri. Harishchandra Chavan (Deputation In Mantralaya)	Servant	9208044916
19.	Shri Yogesh Jadhav (Deputation In Mantralaya)	Servant	9773022413
20.	Shri. Umesh Shingade	Hostel Servant	7208829970
21.	Shri Vivek Gole	Library Servant	9869969176
22.	Smt. Manisha Kadam	Peon	8693060552
23.	Shri Vikas Varma	Laboratory Servant	9137149285